
Kotipizza Open 2020 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaali x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Jani Soukka Ice-Bowling 256 211 279 249 203 245 1443 1443 0
2 Kaarlo Kekkonen Tiimi 192 224 237 169 213 243 1278 1320 7 123 123
3 Antti-Matti Tikkanen Ice-Bowling 170 206 212 268 215 235 1306 1306 0 137 14
4 Juhani Kasurinen PieBo 175 202 200 235 217 192 1221 1299 13 144 7  
5 Hannu Korolainen BC Liike 198 224 213 216 203 239 1293 1293 0 150 6
6 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 186 191 182 216 277 234 1286 1286 0 157 7
7 Tomi Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 119 161 222 224 194 215 1135 1285 25 158 1 1
8 Tero Mikkonen Ice-Bowling 148 225 189 214 172 218 1166 1280 19 163 6 5
9 Lauri Rytkönen Ice-Bowling 196 225 184 178 235 143 1161 1269 18 174 17 11

10 Erkki Räty Kiu-Ke 178 221 200 158 203 181 1141 1207 11 236 79 62
11 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 193 192 184 167 181 178 1095 1191 16 252 95 16
12 Ville Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 157 165 173 172 145 161 973 1129 26 314 157 62
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
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